9.7 Your Account may be funded by credit card or by any method of immediate electronic funds 
transfer which is acceptable to QuickTrade.World. We may in our discretion allow you to fund 
your Account by means of a cash deposit in an amount not exceeding R50000 (fifty thousand 
rand) or $2500 (two thousand five hundred US dollars). Only the net amount of cleared funds 
received into our bank account will be credited to your Account after deduction of any 
applicable bank charges. 

9.8 You will only be permitted to Trade once your payment of the Margin Requirements of a Trade

[...]

amount of cleared funds received into our bank account will be credited to your Account after 
deduction of any applicable bank charges. 

22.2 We may, at our discretion, allow you to settle your Account by means of a cash deposit in an 
amount not exceeding $ 2 500 (Two Thousand Five Hundred US Dollars or R 50 000 (Fifty 
Thousand Rands). 

22.3 You must have sufficient cleared funds in your Account before we will accept any further Trades 
from you. 

23 WITHDRAWAL OF PROCEEDS  

23.1 If you have a positive balance standing to the credit of your Account and you have no